Code
215
232
335
338
301
302
303
304
305
306
309
310
313
330
333
352
353
354
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter
Charter

School

Madison Park Upper
CCPA

Life Academy
MetWest
Castlemont

Fremont
McClymonds
Oakland High
Oakland Tech
Skyline

Bunche

Dewey

Street Academy
Sojourner Truth
Community Day
Rudsdale

Oakland International
Rudsdale Newcomer
ARISE

Aspire Lionel Wilson
Envision Academy
Lighthouse

LPS Oakland

Oakland Unity High School
Aspire Golden State Prep
East Bay Innovation Academy
Oakland School for the Arts

MEASURE N
2016-18 CARRYOVER OVERVIEW

Percent of 2016-17
Amont of 2016-17 Measure Measure N

Percent of 2017-18

2016-17 Measure N 2017-18 Measure N Amont of 2017-18 Measure N Measure N Allocation

Allocation N Alocation Spent Allocation Spent Allocation Alocation Spent Spent
$353,600.00 $231,793.17 65.6% $367,200.00 $319,785.53 87.1%
$228,650.00 $259,467.48 113.5% $229,500.00 $214,498.72 93.5%
$235,450.00 $146,425.82 62.2% $231,200.00 $172,648.87 74.7%
$147,050.00 $120,338.32 81.8% $139,400.00 $123,611.78 88.7%
$629,000.00 $584,392.47 92.9% $725,050.00 $719,972.31 99.3%
$655,350.00 $697,495.87 106.4% $715,700.00 $649,023.29 90.7%
$317,050.00 $232,225.35 73.2% $345,100.00 $344,777.93 99.9%

$1,336,200.00 $1,245,765.09 93.2% $1,332,800.00 $1,392,509.92 104.5%
$1,732,300.00 $1,619,597.77 93.5% $1,714,450.00 $1,574,556.41 91.8%
$1,563,150.00 $1,486,964.55 95.1% $1,496,850.00 $1,562,349.06 104.4%
$92,650.00 $33,449.40 36.1% $92,650.00 $112,213.13 121.1%
$226,100.00 $128,152.69 56.7% $226,100.00 $200,592.72 88.7%
$97,750.00 $101,730.00 104.1% $97,750.00 $101,250.00 103.6%
$164,900.00 $114,777.67 69.6% $164,900.00 $103,355.89 62.7%
$28,900.00 $25,319.28 87.6% $28,900.00 $25,881.06 89.6%
$141,950.00 $86,831.62 61.2% $141,950.00 $135,584.19 95.5%
$351,050.00 $318,338.06 90.7% $312,800.00 $209,550.64 67.0%

N/A N/A N/A $106,250.00 $44,472.43 41.9%
$236,300.00 $236,300.00 100.0% $244,800.00 $27,275.48 11.1%
$241,400.00 $241,400.00 100.0% $235,450.00 $230,477.50 97.9%
$349,350.00 $349,350.00 100.0% $351,050.00 TBD TBD
$220,150.00 $220,150.00 100.0% $223,550.00 $268,216.34 120.0%
$304,300.00 $304,300.00 100.0% $348,500.00 $348,500.00 100.0%
$295,800.00 $295,800.00 100.0% $294,950.00 $295,403.24 100.2%

$58,400.00 $58,400.00 100.0% $277,100.00 $277,099.62 100.0%
$12,200.00 $12,200.00 100.0% $112,200.00 $112,200.00 100.0%
N/A N/A N/A $89,000.00 $93,004.00 104.5%



