MEASURE N 2016-18 CARRYOVER OVERVIEW

Code	School	2016-17 Measure N Allocation	Amont of 2016-17 Measure N Alocation Spent	Percent of 2016-17 Measure N Allocation Spent	2017-18 Measure N Allocation	Amont of 2017-18 Measure N Alocation Spent	Percent of 2017-18 Measure N Allocation Spent
215	Madison Park Upper	\$353,600.00	\$231,793.17	65.6%	\$367,200.00	\$319,785.53	87.1%
232	CCPA	\$228,650.00	\$259,467.48	113.5%	\$229,500.00	\$214,498.72	93.5%
335	Life Academy	\$235,450.00	\$146,425.82	62.2%	\$231,200.00	\$172,648.87	74.7%
338	MetWest	\$147,050.00	\$120,338.32	81.8%	\$139,400.00	\$123,611.78	88.7%
301	Castlemont	\$629,000.00	\$584,392.47	92.9%	\$725,050.00	\$719,972.31	99.3%
302	Fremont	\$655,350.00	\$697,495.87	106.4%	\$715,700.00	\$649,023.29	90.7%
303	McClymonds	\$317,050.00	\$232,225.35	73.2%	\$345,100.00	\$344,777.93	99.9%
304	Oakland High	\$1,336,200.00	\$1,245,765.09	93.2%	\$1,332,800.00	\$1,392,509.92	104.5%
305	Oakland Tech	\$1,732,300.00	\$1,619,597.77	93.5%	\$1,714,450.00	\$1,574,556.41	91.8%
306	Skyline	\$1,563,150.00	\$1,486,964.55	95.1%	\$1,496,850.00	\$1,562,349.06	104.4%
309	Bunche	\$92,650.00	\$33,449.40	36.1%	\$92,650.00	\$112,213.13	121.1%
310	Dewey	\$226,100.00	\$128,152.69	56.7%	\$226,100.00	\$200,592.72	88.7%
313	Street Academy	\$97,750.00	\$101,730.00	104.1%	\$97,750.00	\$101,250.00	103.6%
330	Sojourner Truth	\$164,900.00	\$114,777.67	69.6%	\$164,900.00	\$103,355.89	62.7%
333	Community Day	\$28,900.00	\$25,319.28	87.6%	\$28,900.00	\$25,881.06	89.6%
352	Rudsdale	\$141,950.00	\$86,831.62	61.2%	\$141,950.00	\$135,584.19	95.5%
353	Oakland International	\$351,050.00	\$318,338.06	90.7%	\$312,800.00	\$209,550.64	67.0%
354	Rudsdale Newcomer	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$106,250.00	\$44,472.43	41.9%
Charter	ARISE	\$236,300.00	\$236,300.00	100.0%	\$244,800.00	\$27,275.48	11.1%
Charter	Aspire Lionel Wilson	\$241,400.00	\$241,400.00	100.0%	\$235,450.00	\$230,477.50	97.9%
Charter	Envision Academy	\$349,350.00	\$349,350.00	100.0%	\$351,050.00	TBD	TBD
Charter	Lighthouse	\$220,150.00	\$220,150.00	100.0%	\$223,550.00	\$268,216.34	120.0%
Charter	LPS Oakland	\$304,300.00	\$304,300.00	100.0%	\$348,500.00	\$348,500.00	100.0%
Charter	Oakland Unity High School	\$295,800.00	\$295,800.00	100.0%	\$294,950.00	\$295,403.24	100.2%
Charter	Aspire Golden State Prep	\$58,400.00	\$58,400.00	100.0%	\$277,100.00	\$277,099.62	100.0%
Charter	East Bay Innovation Academy	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	100.0%	\$112,200.00	\$112,200.00	100.0%
Charter	Oakland School for the Arts	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$89,000.00	\$93,004.00	104.5%